Amit Saini

Actor/Model/Dancer Melbourne, VIC, Australia

Amit Saini is an a Melbourne based Actor, Model and Dancer who has worked in
over 100 international and national projects.

They include Movies, Short film, Music Videos, Ramp shows, fashion show, TV
shows, Commercials etc.

Amit is actively looking for more work and experience in the industry.

Statistics:

Nationality: Indian Ethnicity: Indian

DOB: 18/07/1989 Hair Length: Short

Hair Colour: Black Hair Type: Straight

Eye Colour: Hazel Waist: 34in / 86cm
Height: 5ft 7in/ 171cm Weight: 90kg / 198lbs

Sports & Hobbies:
Dancing Fashion Stylist Choreographer

Year Institution/Course
2016 Hundal Films & Television

2016  Actors Masterclass Workshop/ Film & Theatre Acting



Acting:

Feature Films:

Year Role Production Company/ Producer/Director
2021 Dr Mike Andrews Life's Mapped Out Akal Demir

2019  Julian Full Bloom Tri vatar Productions

2017  Alex Warriors Extra Casting Team

Short Films:

Year Role Production Company/ Producer/Director
2021 Lead Role Aakhir Kyu...Why?? A1l Media

2019 Extra Just a Preference Swinburne University

2019 Rohan Wrong Route Sharda Productions

2018 Extra Rockstar Sharda Productions

2018 Dr Mike Fatal Knock Down Akal Demir

2018 Lead Desi Idol Sabrang TV

TV Series:

Year Role Production Company/ Producer/Director
2018 Host Flavours of India-Cooking Show Sabrang TV

2018 Host Kuch Khatta Kuch Mettha-Cooking Show Sabrang TV

2018 Contestant Blind Date (Reality Show) Channel Ten

2018 Extra Neighbours Channel Ten

2018 Host Bling with Singh DPTYV Australia

TVC:

Year Role Production Company/ Producer/Director
2019 Aerospace Engineer Department of Home Affairs Australian Government

2018 Main Lead/Model = Western Union Western Union

Theatre:

Year Role Production Company/ Producer/Director
2018 Policeman Sidak Alex



Music Video:

Year
2021

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Role
Male Lead

Male Lead

Male Lead

Extra

Extra

Second Male Lead
Second Male Lead
Second Male Lead

Live Events:

Year
2020

2019
2018
2017

Role
Host

Host
Host
Host

Modelling:

Year
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

Role
Brand Ambassador

Brand Ambassador
Brand Ambassador
Brand Ambassador
Model

Brand Ambassador

Brand Ambassador
Model

Model

Model

Show Stopper
Show Stopper

Production Company/ Producer/Director
Chann Jiha Yaks Film
Harem-Music Video NandD Productions
Tu Mere Care Ni Karda-Miss Pooja TSERIES
White Limousine-Music Video Client Laison
White Disco Sammi Palinkas
Main Hun Yahan Rahul
Burning Through Brent Duncan
Lak Di Kasam Rahul
Event Company/ Producer/Director

Tag-Transgender & Gay Beauty Pageant Road2Bollywood

Curves & Curls Beauty Pageant Road2Bollywood
Hifi Beauty Salon Hifi Salon
Sa Re Ga Ma Pa Music Show Sharda Films
Production Company/ Producer/Director

Convergence Finance & Investment Convergence Finance
Istarr Istarr
Marquis Fashion Magazine Marquis Fashion Magazine

Bohemian Rhapsody Club & Magazine Bohemian Rhapsody Mag

Tea Blossom Tea Blossom
MIQ-Miss Australia Asia MIQ Organisation
Beauty Pageant

Don Bells Beauty Pageant Don Bells Organisation

E&E Entertainment Runway Fashion  Victorian Fair Trade Fest
Geelong Fashion Week-Brides of Asia Brides of Asia

Helping Hands Fund Raising Show Helping Hands

Brides of Asia/Melbourne Brides of Asia/Melbourne
Victorian Bangladeshi Fund Raising =~ Bangladeshi Charity Org



Modelling Awards:

Year
2018

2018
2017
2017
2017
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016

Role
Model

Model
Model
Model
Model
Model

Model
Model
Model
Model

Production
Mr Melbourne Australia

Miss/Mr British Empire World
Miss/Mr Diamond Australia
Mr Diamond Australia

Mr Diamond Australia

Bollywood King & Queen
Beauty Pageant

Mr Punjab Australia

Mr Punjab/Mr Singh Australia
IFEFA

SHE-Society Helping Everyone

Award
Winner-Mr Melbourne Australia

Winner-Mr British Empire
Runner Up-Mr Diamond
Winner-Mr Public Choice Awards
Winner-Mr Elegance
Winner-Bollywood King

Winner-Mr Handsome
Winner-Mr Intelligent
Winner-Star Face Award

SHE Organisation

Agent

Walks Talent Management
(Brad) James Walkeden

0413509441/ Int +061 413509441
info@walkstalentmanagement.com

www.walkstalentmanagement.com



http://www.walkstalentmanagement.com/
http://www.walkstalentmanagement.com/

